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Handicap Doubles Snooker – 19 May at Ex-Servicemen’s – 10.30 am start
Names in by 6 pm on Friday 3 May by email
Veterans Snooker – 23 June at St George’s Basin – 10.30 am start
Names in by 6 pm on Friday 7 June by email
Handicap Billiards – 14 July at Bomaderry Bowling – 10 am start
Names in by 6 pm on Friday 5 July by email
Open Singles – Tuesday 9 July & Tuesday 16 July – 6.30 pm start – Club/s TBA
Entries close Friday 28 June – 6 pm – by email
Division 2 Singles – Monday 1 July & Monday 8 July – 6.30 pm start – Club/s TBA
Entries close Friday 21 June – 6 pm – by email
Division 3 Singles – Wed 3 July & Wed 10 July – 6.30 pm start – Club/s TBA
Entries close Friday 21 June – 6 pm – by email
Players Memorial – 24th & 25th August – Venues TBA
Entries close 9 August – 6 pm – by email
NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED
Entries are to be emailed to Mal at malcolm.e.davis@gmail.com

